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Nom Prénom Nature Profil
ABRO Hatké 0 4 0 8 6 1 0 0 0 1 1 E
ARCANGIOLI Nicolas 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 1 4 1 E
BLARY Marion 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 1 6 1 E
BOLTEAU Julie 0 4 0 8 6 1 0 0 0 2 1 E
CALENDREAU Christelle 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 1 0 1 E
CARBONNEL Valérie 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 1 9 1 E
CHEVAILLER Carl 0 4 0 8 6 1 0 0 1 4 1 E
CHEVALIER Fabien 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 2 0 1 E
COFFOURNIC Sandra 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 2 1 1 E
DEFORGES Jacky 0 4 0 8 6 1 0 0 0 3 1 E
DEVIE Thibaud 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 2 2 1 E
DIRR Frédéric 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 0 3 1 E
DRU Marine 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 0 9 1 E
DUCHENE Emma 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 2 3 1 E
GENRE Véronique 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 1 7 1 E
GILLET Maxime 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 1 3 1 E
GUICHON Sophie 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 2 4 1 E
JALAB Chadi 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 0 4 1 E
LE MOUILLOUR Aurore 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 0 7 1 E
LETEURE Frédéric 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 1 2 1 E
MAUER Franck 0 4 0 8 6 0 9 0 5 0 1 E
MENARD Matthieu 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 1 1 1 E
MICHONNEAU Julie 0 4 0 8 6 1 0 0 0 6 1 E
NADO Jean-Baptiste 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 0 5 1 E
NOLOT David 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 9 9 9 1 E
PIOT Stéphane 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 0 2 1 E
RABILLER Gaylord 0 4 0 8 6 1 0 0 2 9 1 E
RICHARD Amandine 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 0 1 1 E
RUEL Loïc 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 0 8 1 E
SEBIRE Bertrand 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 1 5 1 E
TAIEL Hugo 0 4 0 8 6 1 0 0 0 7 1 E
TYMEN Guillaume 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 0 6 1 E
VIOLLEAU Angèle 0 4 0 8 6 1 0 0 0 8 1 E
ALBOUY Mathieu 0 4 0 1 7 1 0 0 3 8 1 E
AUBRE Julien 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 7 1 E
BARRAUD Laurent 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 1 1 E
BARRAUD Benjamin 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 2 1 E
BERNOT Guy 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 1 6 1 E
BERNOT Laurent 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 3 2 1 E
BOLTEAU Nathalie 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 3 6 1 E
BRONDEAU Jean-Luc 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 1 1 1 E
CALVES Ronan 0 4 0 1 7 1 0 0 4 0 1 E
CAMERLYNCK Cyr 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 3 3 1 E
CATELAIN Henrique 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 2 6 1 E
DUBIS Virginie 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 1 7 1 E
GENOT Loïc 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 2 2 1 E
GOURSEAUD Eddy 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 1 0 1 E
GUY Jimi 0 4 0 1 7 1 0 0 3 9 1 E
HERTHE Michel 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 2 5 1 E
HOARAU Yannis 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 8 1 E
LAVERSANNE Manuel 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 9 1 E
LOUDIN Stéphanie 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 4 1 E
LUTAS Gaelle 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 1 9 1 E
MALGRANGE Maryline 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 1 8 1 E
MARTIN Priscilla 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 5 1 E
MARTIN Audrey 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 6 1 E
MONFOUGA Fabrice 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 2 0 1 E
MONY Carole 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 3 1 1 E
MORON Marybel 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 1 2 1 E
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MOURIER Xavier 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 2 1 1 E
NARDON Samuel 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 1 3 1 E
PEREZ Manuel 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 3 0 1 E
PERROGON Laurent 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 2 4 1 E
PRAT Cathy 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 3 7 1 E
RINNA Michel 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 3 4 1 E
SEGUINOT Elise 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 3 1 E
TEXIER Arnaud 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 1 5 1 E
TURMO François 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 3 5 1 E
VARGA Tibor 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 2 9 1 E
VEILLON Cécilia 0 4 0 1 7 1 0 0 4 0 1 E
VINCENT Jean-Marie 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 2 8 1 E
VIOLLEAU Sébastien 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 2 3 1 E
YSABEL Philippe 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 2 7 1 E
BELAIR ALEXIA 0 4 0 1 6 1 0 0 0 1 1 E
BLANCHARD MIKAEL 0 4 0 1 6 1 0 0 0 6 1 E
BOUTIN ELOISE 0 4 0 1 6 1 0 0 1 0 1 E
BUI XUAN Julien 0 4 0 1 6 0 8 0 0 2 1 E
COCOT Jason 0 4 0 1 7 1 0 0 0 1 1 E
DEBACQ CHRISTINE 0 4 0 1 6 1 0 0 0 8 1 E
DESJULETS LAURA 0 4 0 1 6 1 0 0 1 2 1 E
DEVOUGE Audrey 0 4 0 1 6 0 9 0 0 9 1 E
GUERINIER BRIGITTE 0 4 0 1 6 1 0 0 0 5 1 E
HERVY JULIE 0 4 0 1 6 1 0 0 0 2 1 E
HETCHEBERIA Eric 0 4 0 1 6 0 8 0 0 5 1 E
JOUBERT MARJORIE 0 4 0 1 6 1 0 0 0 9 1 E
LAFOND Xavier 0 4 0 1 6 0 9 0 1 2 1 E
LEROY JAMES 0 4 0 1 6 1 0 0 0 7 1 E
MARCOUX DELPHINE 0 4 0 1 6 1 0 0 0 1 1 E
MERLE Guillaume 0 4 0 1 6 0 8 0 0 1 1 E
MOLLER Sabrina 0 4 0 1 6 0 9 0 1 3 1 E
PEREIRA Mathieu 0 4 0 1 6 0 8 0 0 6 1 E
PRIOU Caroline 0 4 0 1 6 0 9 0 1 4 1 E
QUERAUX Christophe 0 4 0 1 6 0 9 0 0 8 1 E
ROCHER Lucie 0 4 0 1 6 0 8 0 0 3 1 E
ROGER MARION 0 4 0 1 6 1 0 0 1 1 1 E
ROQUEFORT Lionnel 0 4 0 1 6 0 9 0 1 1 1 E
SAYETTAT Guy 0 4 0 1 6 0 9 0 0 7 1 E
SILVESTRE FABRICE 0 4 0 1 6 1 0 0 0 3 1 E
TERRACHER AYMERIC 0 4 0 1 6 1 0 0 0 4 1 E
VASQUEZ Antoine 0 4 0 1 6 0 8 0 0 4 1 E
BADOZ Pierre 0 4 0 7 9 0 8 0 0 6 1 E
BODIN Gwenaelle 0 4 0 7 9 0 8 0 2 0 1 E
BONTEMPS Marie-Claude 0 4 0 7 9 0 8 0 2 1 1 E
CHANSAULT Jill 0 4 0 7 9 0 8 0 2 2 1 E
EL HAOUAT Hassan 0 4 0 7 9 0 8 0 0 2 1 E
GAUTHIER Sandra 0 4 0 7 9 0 8 0 0 3 1 E
LELARGE Julien 0 4 0 7 9 0 8 0 0 7 1 E
MAINGOT David 0 4 0 7 9 0 8 0 2 9 1 E
MARILLEAUD Gaelle 0 4 0 7 9 0 8 0 2 3 1 E
MARY Antoine 0 4 0 7 9 0 8 0 0 8 1 E
MORISSET Arnaud 0 4 0 7 9 0 8 0 0 4 1 E
RABOISSON Patrick 0 4 0 7 9 0 8 0 2 4 1 E
ROCHE Sophie 0 4 0 7 9 0 8 0 0 1 1 E
ROGEON Francky 0 4 0 7 9 0 8 0 0 9 1 E
SARAZIN Rémi 0 4 0 7 9 0 8 0 2 5 1 E
TURPEAU Benoît 0 4 0 7 9 0 8 0 0 5 1 E
VERGNAULT Etienne 0 4 0 7 9 0 8 0 2 6 1 E
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mise à jour du 03/03/2011

Nom Prénom Nature Profil
CALENDREAU Christelle 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 0 8 2 E
CARBONNEL Valérie 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 1 0 2 E
DIRR Frédéric 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 0 6 2 E
GENRE Véronique 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 0 5 2 E
LE MOUILLOUR Aurore 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 0 4 2 E
LETEURE Frédéric 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 0 9 2 E
MENARD Mathieu 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 0 3 2 E
PIOT Stéphane 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 0 2 2 E
RUEL Loic 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 0 7 2 E
SEBIRE Bertrand 0 4 0 8 6 0 8 0 0 1 2 E

BERNOT Guy 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 3 2 E
BUI XUAN Julien 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 2 2 E
CATELAIN Henrique 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 1 3 2 E
DEVOUGE Audrey 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 6 2 E
DUBIS Virginie 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 4 2 E
ETCHEBERRIA Eric 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 3 2 E
GENOT Loïc 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 1 2 E
HERTHE Michel 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 1 2 2 E
LAFOND Xavier 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 5 2 E
LUTAS Gaelle 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 6 2 E
MERLE Guillaume 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 1 2 E
MONFOUGA Fabrice 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 7 2 E
MOURIER Xavier 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 8 2 E
PEREZ Manuel 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 1 6 2 E
PERROGON Laurent 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 1 1 2 E
PRIOU Caroline 0 4 0 1 7 1 0 0 1 7 2 E
RINNA Michel 0 4 0 1 7 1 0 0 1 8 2 E
TEXIER Arnaud 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 2 2 E
VARGA Tibor 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 0 5 2 E
VINCENT Jean-Marie 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 1 5 2 E
VIOLLEAU Sébastien 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 1 0 2 E
YSABEL Philippe 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 1 4 2 E
MONY Carole 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 1 7 2 E
NARDON Samuel 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 1 8 2 E
MORON Marybel 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 1 9 2 E
BRONDEAU Jean-Luc 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 2 0 2 E
GOURSEAUD Eddy 0 4 0 1 7 0 8 0 2 1 2 E
BASSEN Katia 0 4 0 1 7 1 0 0 2 2 2 E
SABEAU Brandon 0 4 0 1 7 1 0 0 2 3 2 E
CALVES Ronan 0 4 0 1 7 1 0 0 2 4 2 E

PEREIRA Mathieu 0 4 0 1 6 1 1 0 0 6 2 E
JOUBERT Marjorie 0 4 0 1 6 1 1 0 0 5 2 E
GUY Jimi 0 4 0 1 6 1 1 0 0 4 2 E
DEBACQ Christine 0 4 0 1 6 1 1 0 0 2 2 E
GUERINIER Brigitte 0 4 0 1 6 1 1 0 0 3 2 E
BLANCHARD Mikael 0 4 0 1 6 1 1 0 0 1 2 E

BADOZ Pierre 0 4 0 7 9 0 8 0 0 2 2 E
BODIN Gwenaelle 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 0 1 2 E
EL HAOUAT Hassan 0 4 0 7 9 0 8 0 0 3 2 E
HOARAU Yanis 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 0 2 2 E
MORISSET Arnaud 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 0 3 2 E
PASCAULT Hélène 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 0 4 2 E
RABOISSON Patrick 0 4 0 7 9 0 8 0 0 1 2 E
ROCHE Sophie 0 4 0 7 9 0 8 0 0 4 2 E
SARAZIN Rémi 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 0 5 2 E
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TURPEAU Benoit 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 0 6 2 E
VERGNAULT Etienne 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 0 7 2 E



mise à jour du 18/01/2011

Nom Prénom Nature Profil

BERGE Bernard 0 4 0 1 7 0 9 0 1 7 3 E
BERTON Laurette 0 4 0 1 7 0 9 0 1 8 3 E
BOUCQUAERT Karl 0 4 0 1 7 0 9 0 1 9 3 E
BRUNET Guy 0 4 0 1 7 0 9 0 2 0 3 E
CAMERLYNCK Cyr 0 4 0 1 7 0 9 0 2 1 3 E
DIGUET Dominique 0 4 0 1 7 0 9 0 2 2 3 E
FUZEAU Laurence 0 4 0 1 7 0 9 0 2 3 3 E
LETEURE Christian 0 4 0 1 7 0 9 0 2 4 3 E
LOIZEAU Yannick 0 4 0 1 7 0 9 0 2 5 3 E
MEHEUX DRIANO Yann 0 4 0 1 7 0 9 0 2 6 3 E
PERAUD Yves 0 4 0 1 7 0 9 0 2 7 3 E
PERSIGANT Jimmy 0 4 0 1 7 0 9 0 2 8 3 E
PRAT Caty 0 4 0 1 7 0 9 0 2 9 3 E
VERNOUX Blandine 0 4 0 1 7 0 9 0 3 0 3 E

BADOZ Pierre 0 4 0 7 9 1 0 0 0 4 3 E
BODIN Gwenaelle 0 4 0 7 9 1 0 0 0 2 3 E
LIGNEZ Jean 0 4 0 7 9 1 0 0 0 1 3 E
VERGNAULT Etienne 0 4 0 7 9 1 0 0 0 3 3 E
BERNOT Guy 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 0 1 3 E
CARBONNEL Valérie 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 0 2 3 E
CATELAIN Henrique 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 0 3 3 E
DIRR Frédéric 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 0 4 3 E
DUBIS Virginie 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 0 5 3 E
GENRE Véronique 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 0 6 3 E
LE MOUILLOUR Aurore 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 0 7 3 E
LUTAS Gaelle 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 0 8 3 E
PERROGON Laurent 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 0 9 3 E
PIOT Stéphane 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 1 0 3 E
RABOISSON Patrick 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 1 1 3 E
ROCHE Sophie 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 1 2 3 E
RUEL Loic 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 1 3 3 E
SEBIRE Bertrand 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 1 4 3 E
VIOLLEAU Sébastien 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 1 5 3 E
YSABEL Philippe 0 4 0 7 9 0 9 0 1 6 3 E
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